
Pokal Kreis Rhein-Neckar 2009/10

Schülerinnen Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Schimbera, Ulrich, Neunkircher Str. 9, 68309 Mannheim, Tel.: 0621 - 722897, ulrich.schimbera@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.07.12.2009 17:00 201 TTC Weinheim TTV Weinheim-West 4:3
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.

16.11.2009
16.11.2009

16:00 v
17:30 v

101
102

TSV Am Viernheim V
TSV Am Viernheim IV

TTV Weinheim-West
TTC Weinheim

0:4 NA
0:4
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